Bayless High School Bell Schedule

7:26
7:30- 8:19
8:23- 9:12
9:16-10:05
10:09-10:58
11:02-11:32
11:02-11:32
11:32-12:02
11:36-12:21
12:06-12:51
12:21-12:51
12:55- 1:44
1:48 - 2:36
2:41 - 3:35

Warning bell for start of school

1st Hour

2nd Hour

3rd Hour

4th Hour
Academic Lab
Advisory

1st Lunch
Early 5th Hour
Late 5th Hour
2nd Lunch
6th Hour

/th Hour

PM Detention

Mon, Wed, Thurs

Tues, Fri

(has 2nd Lunch)
(has 1st Lunch)

Mon, Tues, Thurs



