## **Bayless High School Bell Schedule**

7:26	Warning bell for start of school	
7:30- 8:19	1st Hour	
8:23- 9:12	2nd Hour	
9:16-10:05	3rd Hour	
10:09-10:58	4th Hour	
11:02-11:32	Academic Lab	Mon, Wed, Thurs
11:02-11:32	Advisory	Tues, Fri
11:32-12:02	1st Lunch	
11:36-12:21	Early 5th Hour	(has 2nd Lunch)
12:06-12:51	Late 5th Hour	(has 1st Lunch)
12:21-12:51	2nd Lunch	
12:55- 1:44	6th Hour	
1:48 - 2:36	7th Hour	
2:41 - 3:35	PM Detention	Mon, Tues, Thurs